

Bill to:

NAVAJO EXPRESS INC 1400 WEST 64TH ,

Denver, CO, 80221 Invoice Date: 02/03/2024 Invoice #: 3094329 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 03/03/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
02/01/2024		5003b Holabird Avenue, Baltimore, MD, USA - 38279 West Red Arrow Highway, Paw Paw, MI, USA			
			1	\$1,033.00	\$1,033.00

TOTAL	
\$1,033.00	

## PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

Driver...: \_

THIO EXPED

BELIEF

**KED** 

CACENCY ACTION PHONE: 708-303-5150 RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC TO: FAX: FROM: CONNER Desmond - Logistic 01/31/2024 11:49 180 LOAD#: 3094329 PIECES: WEIGHT: 22095 615 1033.00 MILES: RATE: TOTAL: 1033.00 \*\*\*\*\* CONTINUOS CELLULAR TRACKING IS REQUIRED ON ALL LOADS.

\*\*\*\*\* FAILURE TO COMPLY SHALL BE CONSIDERED A BREACH OF CONTRACT

\*\*\*\*\* RESULTING IN A MONETARY PENALTY, NOT EXCEEDING 20% OF THE RATE. LOAD AT: BERRY GLOBAL 5003B HOLABIRD AVE NEED STRAPS/LOAD LOCKS BALTIMORE MD 21224 APPT: 02/01/2024 1500 Trailer Requirements: Van \*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\* PICKUPS AND DROPS: NONE FINAL CONSIGNEE \*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\* COCA COLA 38279 WEST RED ARROW HWY PAW PAW MI 49079 APPT: 02/02/2024 1200 **NEGOTIATION COMMENTS:** CARRIER: RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC Navajo Expedited AUTH Conor Smith SIGNATURE SIGNATURE CONNER Desmond - Log \*#\*#\*#\*#\*#\*#\* IMPORTANT TERMS, PLEASE READ \*#\*#\*#\*#\*#\*#\*# ALL Walmart and Sam's Orders MUST ARRIVE ON THE DELIVERY DATE. Early deliveries on dates prior to the delivery date or deliveries tare after the delivery date & time are subject to penalties of \$600. \*\*\*\* FAILURE TO PICK UP ALL PICKUP STOPS AND/OR DELIVER ALL DROP OFF \*\*\*

\*\*\*\*\* STOPS WILL RESULT IN A NON-PAYMENT OF THE AGREED TOTAL RATE \*\*\*\*\*
Where required, your driver MUST count freight onto and off trailer.

Lumper fees, if available, must be negotiated prior to pick up.

Trailer must be clean prior to loading.

ALL DRIVERS must check in to shippers as a Navajo driver.

ALL exceptions in regards to OS&D MUST be reported immediately.

Your dispatch MUST notify Navajo Logistics of ANY delays immediately!!!

Phone numbers: 800-241-2948 / 720-853-4699 \*\* Please FAX or E-MAIL ALL documents - your invoice, copy of rate \*\*
\*\*\*\*\*\* confirmation and legible copies of freight bills and \*\*\*\*\*\*\*
\*\*\*\*\*\* receipts to the fax number or carrierinvoices@navajo.com \*\*\*\*\*\* Please sign and send back confirmation asap. Thank You. DRIVER MUST ACCEPT CELLULAR TRACKING LINK INITIATED BY BROKER. FAILURE TO ACCEPT WILL RESULT IN UP TO A 20% DECREASE FROM THE AGREED RATE. Check in as "Navajo" with clean trailer - No Damage

Pickup#: \_

Cell#:	Del#:		EXPA
Trk#/Trl#.:			TO THE
		(2	
		\ <u>B</u>	<i>₹</i>

CACENCY ACTION ELECT

\*\*Lumpers or Fees must be sent and reported to your POC within 24 hrs. after delivery with all receipts. If this process is not followed reimbursements will be denied. If any advances are issued a \$10.00 per advance service fee will be applied against your settlement.

\*\*Missed appointment times or PU / DEL windows on rate confirmation may be subject to \$200 service failure.

\*\*All Detention requests must be reported to your POC immediately with Check in and Check out times on the BOLs. The times must be checked and signed by the shipper or consignee. If this process Is not followed Detention will be denied.

\*\*Carrier is not permitted to contact the customer directly (shipper or

CONNER.DESMOND@NAVAJO.COM 800-241-2948 / 720-853-4699 CONNER\_Desmond - Logistic Email Phone Contact:

303-487-5059 Fax

DATE: 2/01/2024			BILI	L OF L	ADING			Po-
BERRY GLOBAL, INC. 5003B HOLABIRD AVE. BALTIMORE, MD 21224	SHIP F 443 957	ROM -6585			BILL OF L	ADING NUMBER: 079099:	36	Page 1
SID#: 8873650					TMS Load	#: 460775343		
REFRESCO PAW PAW 38279 RED ARROW H PAW PAW MI 49079	SHIP / PLANT/M IGHWAY E	TO AST	LOC#:		TRAILER	NAME: NAVAJO EXPRESS NUMBER: W97031 MBER(S): 0050524	INC	
CID#:					SCAC: NA PRO NUM			
THIRD PA	RTY FREIGHT	CHARGES E	BILL TO:		FREIGHT	UAROF TERMO (Fi-la -b		and a second
					PREPAID		3rd PAF	
						Master Bill of Lading underlying Bills of L		ed
SPECIAL INSTRUCTION 2/3-SATURDAY FOR APP CONTACT-GARETT- PAWE CALL PH: 269-657-848 FOR AN APPOINTMENT ( 4519 OR EMAIL TAMRAH CONTACT THE CUSTOMEN	PAWSCHEDULE BO. IF YOU CONTACT THE	PAWPAWSCHI ING@REFRES ARE UNABI E CSR TAMI	SCO.COM OR LE TO CONTACT RA BARDWELL @ L.COM. TAMRA W OU, TB	PAWPAW 501-760- VILL				
CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER	NO. PKGS.	WEIGHT (LB)	CUBE PALLET SLIP	A	pt. Date:	ADDITIONAL SHIPPER INFO		
4509826545	83	16449	Y N Y N	N N N				
GRAND TOTAL	83	16449						
HANDLING UNIT PA	CKAGE	WEIGHT		IER INFORMA	MACRITY	ESCRIPTION		
QTY TYPE Q	TY TYPE 45 BX 38 BX	(LB) 7785 8664 3735	(X) Plastic Items Plastic Items SKIDS	ulring special or ad ensure safe transpo	ditional care or atter rtation with ordinary	ESCRIPTION Into in handling or stowing must be so marked and care. See Section 2(e) of NMFC Item 360	NMFC NO. 156600-4 156600-5 199550-	CLASS 175 125 70
83  E a mpto- carrier, treight forwarder, technology of their than the shipper issted	83 proker or other tran hereon, it agrees	20184 sportation services seek payment	e provider accepts this shoof its charges exclusively	hipment from	GRAND TO			
	end expressly was seek payment of t	ives any other cone transportation	of its charges exclusively ellection rights or remedies charges from the consign	y from the entity is otherwise nor or consignee	FEE TERM	S: COLLECT: CUSTOMER CHECK ACCER	PREPAID:	
	inade, consequed, a individually determ appropriately agreed tunits. No limitatic ATE and materials and priced and takened, a monording to applic appartment of Train	nd destined as shall need or filed with to in writing by the or of carrier line.	ve been agreed upon in vi , except as noted (conter nown below. This Bill of Li any federal or state regul le Shipper and Carrier. R y applies to this shipmen I RAILER LOADED By Driver	ading is not subjlatory agency, or Rate individually ht.  D: FREIGHT  By Ship  By Drive  Pallets s	delivery of it does it seemed to consigner	is shipment is marked FREIGHT PREPAID, of this shipment without payment of freight a shall have no recourse against the Consigners.  Shipper Signature: CARRIER SIGNATUR! Carrier acknowledgas receipt of packages: Carrier cortifies emergency response info and/or carrier has the Department of Trar response guidebook or equivalent docume to the part of the consideration of the considerati	the carrier shall no and all other lawful of or anyone other to reall the real to real the real th	TE ards, available

3003B HOLABIRD AVE 443 957-6585	BILL OF LADING NUMBER: 07909936
	DWG CODE BLACE
SID#: 8873650	TMS Load #; 460775343
REFRESCO PAW PAW PLANT/MI 38279 RED ARROW HIGHWAY EAST PAW PAW MI 49079	LOC#: CARRIER NAME: NAVAJO EXPRESS INC TRAILER NUMBER: W97031 SEAL NUMBER(S): 0050624
	SCAC:NAVE PRO NUMBER:
CID#:	BAR CODE SPACE
TREIGHT CHARGES BILL TO:	FREIGHT CHARGE TI marked otherwise) PREPAID X
	Master Bill of Lading: with attached underlying Bills of Lading
CUSTOMER ORDER NO. WEIGHT CUBE PRGS. (LB) (LB) 16449	CUSTOMER ONDER INFORMATION
BAND TOTAL 83 16449	2.2
NDLING UNIT PACKAGE (LB) (M) (HB) (M) (HB) (M) (HB) (M) (M) (M) (M) (M) (M) (M) (M) (M) (M	COMMODITY DESCRIPTION
20184  Control of the	GRAND TOTAL  GRAND TOTAL  GRAND TOTAL  GRAND TOTAL  GOD AMOUNT: \$  COLLECT:
The second of th	

#: TMS Load #: 460775343  CARRIER NAME: NAVAJO EXPRESS INC THALLER NUMBER; N97031 SEAL NUMBER; 0050524  SCAC: NAVE PRO NUMBER; 0050524  SCAC: NAVE  Master Bill of Lading: WI AN LL  API, Date: BOJ-760- A WILL  API, Date: A WILL  API, Date: A WILL  API, Date: A WILL  API, Date: A WILL  API, Time: API, Time: API, Time: API, N  N  N  N  N  N  N  N  N  N  N  N  N	
THIS DARTY FRICHT CHARGES BILL TO:  LINSTRUCTIONS: Load Locks Required - Y N LINSTRUCTIONS: Load Locks Required - Y N LOAD ARD WASCEDDLINGSREFRESCO. COM ARD PROPRINGENET TO CONTACT PROPRESS TO A RESULT TO A RES	
FEB 3*24 11:82  LINSTRUCTIONS: Load Locks Required - V N TURSDAY FOR ARTH: PARABASCHEDDLINGSPERFRESCO. COM TURSDAY FOR ARTH: PARABASCHEDDLINGSPERFRESCO. COM TOWN TOWN TO THE COR TANKS BARDWELL @ 501-760 THE CUSTOMER DIRECTLY. THE COR TANKS ARDWELL. @ 501-760 THE CUSTOMER DIRECTLY. THANK YOU, TB THE CUSTOMER DIRECTLY. THANK YOU, TB THE CUSTOMER NO. WEIGHT CUBE CUSTOMER ORDER WEER YOU WEIGHT CUBE CALL OF THE CORP. THANK YOU TB THE CORTON TO THE COR	
LINSTRUCTIONS:  Load Locks Required - Y N  TURDAY FOR APPT EVAIL: PANPAWSCHEDDILINGSREFRESO.COM  -CARRETT - PANPAMSCHEDDILINGSREFRESO.COM  -CARRETT - PANPAMSCHEDDILINGSREFRESO.COM  APPOINTMENT CONTACT THE CSR THAN BANDKELL 6 501-760-  THE CUSTOMER DIRECTLY. THANK YOU, TB  THE CUSTOMER DIRECTLY. THANK YOU, TB  THE CUSTOMER DIRECTLY. THANK YOU, TB  WEIGHT CUSTOMER ORDERINGORDERINGORDERINGORIANION  OUSTOMER ORDER  WEIGHT CUBE  SLP  API. TIME:  API. TIME:  API. TIME:  Y N  Y N  Y N  Y N  Y N  Y N  Y N  Y	orepaid unless 3rd PARTY Thattached 9
NO.   WEIGHT   CUBE   PALLET   Apt. Date:	
> = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	
PARRIER INFORMATION  COMMODITY DESCRIPTION  COMMODITY  C	LTL ONLY MMEC NO CLASS 1566004 175 156600-5 125 199550- 70
83 20184 GRAND TOTAL  If a motor carrier, fregist forwarder, broker or other transportation service provider accepts this shipment from synone other than the singler broker stands of the same of the stands are carrier and expressly waves any other collector rights or remades otherwise from which it accepted the shipment and expressly waves any other collector rights or remades otherwise	PREPAID: